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Women / 3 / Sr C3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrea Rodriguez460
West Houston

9.650 9.575 9.4259.325 37.975
8T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Sydney Knoop449
Powersports

9.700 9.250 9.0009.100 37.050
5T 6 3 7T 2 

2 

Brooklyn Berry463
Jing's Gymnastics

9.650 9.200 9.3508.700 36.900
8T 7 12T 2 3 

3 

Angela Houghton464
Jing's Gymnastics

9.675 9.175 9.0008.850 36.700
7 8T 7T 7T 4 

4 

Kylie Ainsworth447
All American

9.750 9.050 9.1508.700 36.650
4 11T 12T 5 5T

5T

Sidney Rudder465
Maximum-Conroe

9.400 9.400 8.9008.950 36.650
14T 4T 4T 11T 5T

5T

Ashley Martinez462
Basels

9.700 9.750 9.1757.950 36.575
5T 1 20 3T 7 

7 

Samantha Reimer459
PHG

9.425 9.425 8.9758.725 36.550
13 3 11 9T 8 

8 

Milgros Torres448
Dynamic

9.825 9.000 8.8258.750 36.400
2 14 9T 14 9 

9 

Emma Gunnin450
Legacy

9.875 9.400 8.6508.400 36.325
1 4T 17 16 10 

10 

Joslyn Lopez455
TAGS World

9.450 8.650 8.9009.200 36.200
12 19 2 11T 11 

11 

Madelaine Borrego458
Palm Valley

9.625 9.150 8.6258.700 36.100
10 10 12T 17 12 

12 

Carissa Clevenger446
Basels

9.400 8.775 9.0258.875 36.075
14T 17 6 6 13 

13 

Celeste Pierdolla456
Powersports

9.800 8.900 8.4008.850 35.950
3 16 7T 20 14T

14T

Kaia Green451
Stars

8.850 9.175 8.9758.950 35.950
21 8T 4T 9T 14T

14T

Erin Siebbeles457
Maximum Woodlands

9.125 9.050 8.8508.500 35.525
19 11T 15 13 16 

16 

Ava Cooper466
Maximum-Conroe

9.150 8.950 8.7008.425 35.225
18 15 16 15 17 

17 

Karlie Kissinger461
Thunder Elite

9.350 8.550 9.1758.050 35.125
16 20 18 3T 18 

18 

Lily Shaver453
Crossfire

9.325 8.350 8.5508.750 34.975
17 21 9T 18 19 

19 

Morgan Wadsworth454
Rowland/Ballard

9.525 8.750 8.5008.000 34.775
11 18 19 19 20 

20 

Avery Petty452
Maximum Woodlands

8.950 9.025 8.3007.025 33.300
20 13 21 21 21 

21 
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